Plats:

Bassang:

Plac
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FINA-podng 1, pojkar 13-14 ar

Kringelsim 2019

Sydpoolen
25m

Namn

Vincent Flores
Anton Graner
Daniel Bebenek
Valentino Vrbanus
Elton Soderberg
David Ullstrand
William Hamilton
Erik Andersson
Jacob Hellman
Jonas Kvist
Malkolm Némm
Benjamin Todorovac Hallongre
Rasmus Landin
Oscar Flores
Oskar Glawing
Gustav Asbrink
Felix Norlin
Simon Alveskar Lundfeldt
Arvid Engqvist
Joakim Johansson
Jonas Harju
Casper Drozdz
Rasmus Backman
Nicholas Benyammine
Elvin Degerbalkan
Eric Fransson
Alvin Johansson
Jonathan Runsten
Neo Carlberg
Elliot Sundstrom
Hugo Patrikson
Alvar Aktner
William Zhao
Robert Hanouch
Sixten Selander
Oliver Hagberg
Justin Akesson
Otto Lindgren
Alexander Kahlin
Arvid Elfwing
Sam Asaad

Oscar Hjertzell

Listan uppdaterad: 2019-02-17 17:27:51

Fodd
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Férening
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb

Sodertélje SS

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Taby Sim

Sodertélje Simsallskap
Sodertélje Simsallskap
Norrkopings Kappsimningsklubb
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Norrkopings Kappsimningsklubb
Norrkopings Kappsimningsklubb
Osmo Simsillskap

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Taby Sim

Norrkopings Kappsimningsklubb
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Finspangs Simklubb

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Sodertélje Simsallskap
Sodertélje Simsallskap
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Stockholmspolisens IF SF

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Taby Sim

Taby Sim

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Osmo Simsillskap

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Finspangs Simklubb

Taby Sim

Norrkopings Kappsimningsklubb
Sodertélje Simsallskap
Stockholmspolisens IF SF
Stockholmspolisens IF SF
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Stockholmspolisens IF SF
Stockholmspolisens IF SF
Stockholmspolisens IF SF
Stockholmspolisens IF SF

Podng
1296
1128
1100
1074
1056
1049
997
980
950
916
910
894
893
862
834
819
757
735
721
721
712
683
683
667
662
651
621
618
607
588
537
532
526
465
457
382
379
286
271
259
159
123

den 16 feb 2019 till den 17 feb 2019

Grenar
34,22,32
18, 6, 20
38, 30, 10
30, 8, 32
38, 10, 32
18, 6,14
18, 32, 26
6, 22,10
18,6, 8
38, 18, 30
32,18,40
26, 20, 10
18,6, 8
40, 20, 32
32,18,8
26, 18, 22
18, 32,38
30, 10, 38
18, 16, 22
30, 38, 22
18, 32, 30
6, 18, 32
32,36, 30
32,18, 26
40, 30, 10
40, 32, 36
32,8,22
18, 30, 32
6, 16, 10
18, 38,42
22,6,14
18, 32, 22
38,8, 36
18, 20, 8
18, 32,42
42,32, 36
30, 42
8,6

18,8
18,8

6

6

2019-02-18 10:11:50

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.0

Licensierad till: Mellansvenska Simférbundet
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